
   

 

 List of Attendees at Pre-Bid Meeting 

Project: H59-6060-MJ HGTC – Culinary Arts Bldg. at Grand Strand 

February 19 at 10:00 a.m. 

NOTE:  ONLY THOSE CONTRACTORS IN ATTENDENCE SHALL SUBMIT BIDS FOR THIS PROJECT 

Name Company Telephone Number E-mail Address 

Gerry Wallace 
 

Mozingo + Wallace Architects 843-449-8000 gwallace@mozingowallace.com 

Jessie L. Daniels 
 

Mozingo + Wallace Architects 843-449-8000 Jessie@mozingowallace.com 

Wanda Clark 
 

H.G. Reynolds. Company, Inc. 803-641-1401 estimating@hgreynolds.net 

Nick Pimentel 
 

Chancel Builders 843-234-6500 npimentel@chancelbuilders.com 

Andrew Cohen 
For:  Margaret Jordan 

Office of State Engineers 803-737-0778 acohen@mmo.sc.gov                                  
mjordan@mmo.sc.gov 
 

Steve Kohler 
 

Strategic Connections 919-538-4784 Steve.kohler@strategicmail.net 

Neil McCoy 
 

HGTC 843-349-3608 Earl.mccoy@hgtc.edu 

Doug Price 
 

China Construction 803-771-2777 Price_doug@chinaconstruction.us 

Clint Howell 
 

Monteith Construction 910-791-8101 bstamp@monteithco.com 

John O’Brien 
 

Consensus Construction 843-546-2667 bids@consensusconstruction.com 

Dusty Sanders 
 

Consensus Construction 843-546-2667 bids@consensusconstruction.com 

Susan Burke 
 

PCG, LLC 843-971-7156 bids@pcgllc.net 

Michael Fellers 
 

M.B. Kahn Construction 843-488-7400 coastalestimating@mbkahn.com 

John Cheshire 
 

Clancy & Theys 910-392-5220 johncheshire@clancytheys.com 
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Fred Kelhart 
 

Reliable Electric 843-215-7725 Mrfred@reliablesc.com 

Tony Wallen Simplex Grinnell 843-582-9011 twallen@simplexgrinnell.com 

Al McCormick Simplex Grinnell 843-839-0800 almccormick@simplexgrinnell.com 

Kent Gunter FBi Construction 843-34-4324 kentgunter@fbiconstruction.com 
 

Danny Baxley Gregory Electrical 843-250-1239 dbaxley@gregoryelectric.com 

Jimmy Russ TriTex  Fire & Security LLC 910-918-4164 jruss@tritekfire.com 

Name Illegible Floor Chem, Inc. 919-854-9776 floorchem@aol.com 

Jimmy Butler Whiting-Turner 843-333-4483 James.butler@whiting-turner.com 

Kelly Campbell Centria 204-701-6791 kcampbell@centria.com 

Doug Hileman Centria 704-271-1430 dhileman@centria.com 
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